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Agenda Item 6a 

Financial Statement May 2025 
Balance Brought F/wd. 
Bookings 
Graham Tranf. Tickets 
Graham Tranf. Bar 
Saturday Café May 
CCLA Dividend Int. 
C/ News Ad 
Cinema Sum Hol Ticket 
Cinema Sum Hol Bar 
Cinema Sum Hol Raffle 
BALANCE 
 

171,590.62 
1,101.00 

299.32 
266.79 
100.00 

33.60 
48.00 

129.66 
66.29 
29.00 

173,664.28  

Payments 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
In Hand 
 
 
 

9,595.04 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

164,069.24 
173,664.28 

Bank Reconciliation @ 28/5/25 (Bank Statement Attached) 
Current A/C  
CCLA Invest. A/C 

69,025.48 
95,000.00 

 

 
164,025.48 

 

Less O/S Payments 106.24 163,919.24  
Plus Cash In Transit 0.00 163,919.24  
Plus Cash In Hand 150.00 164,069.24  

 

April – June 2025 Cumulative 
Balance Brought F/wd. 124,440.50 Total Payments 26,548.08 
Total Income 66,1476.82   
Bank Interest Co-op 0.00 In Hand 164,069.24 
Balance 190,617.32 Balance 190,617.32 

 

Restricted Funds 
Parish Plan Reserves 399.22 
Cropwell Care Funding 224.79 
M. Allan Bequest 3,718.40 
CIL 
Sliding Doors 

5,186.03 
1,000.00 

TOTAL 10,528.44 
  
  
  
  
  
  

 


